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SUPPLEMENTARY TABLE S1 List of vertebrate species considered in the study, with the mean
abundance of each species in Ngoc Son Ngo Luong Nature Reserve in 1975 and 2009, based on the
hunters’ answers. The mean abundance in each period was calculated as the mean of the species

abundance rate provided by each hunter.

Species

Primates

Bengal slow loris Nycticebus bengalensis
Pygmy slow loris Nycticebus pygmaeus
Stump-tailed macaque Macaca arctoides
Assam macaque Macaca assamensis

Phayre’s leaf-monkey Trachypithecus phayrei
ssp. crepuscula

Delacour’s langur Trachypithecus delacouri

Northern white-cheeked gibbon Nomascus
leucogenys

Dhole Cuon alpinus

Sun bear Helarctos malayanus

Asiatic black bear Ursus thibetanus
Oriental small-clawed otter Aonyx cinereus
Eurasian otter Lutra lutra

Binturong Arctictis binturong
Three-stripped palm civet Arctogalidia trivirgata
Owston’s palm civet Chrotogale owstoni
Spotted linsang Prionodon pardicolor
Asiatic golden cat Catopuma temminckii
Fishing cat Prionailurus viverrinus
Leopard Panthera pardus

Indochinese tiger Panthera tigris corbetti
Clouded leopard Neofelis nebulosa

Javan chevrotain Tragulus javanicus
Serow Carpicornis sumatraensis

Chinese pangolin Manis pentadactyla

Phayrei’s flying squirrel Hylopestes phayrei

Mean abundance in 1975/2009

1.78/0.92
2.55/1.48
2.56/0.94
2.44/1.04
1.99/0

1.09/0
0.82/0

2.07/0
0.96/0
1.4/1.22
0.75/0
0.8/0.21
1/0
2.35/1.7
2.27/1.32
1.9/1.21
0.73/0.47
0.17/0
0.40/0
0/0
0.86/0.51
2.46/1.1
1.82/0.07
3/2.39



Red giant flying squirrel Petaurista petaurista 2.8/1.52
lylei

Silver pheasant Lophura nycthemera 2.59/1.29
Wreathed hornbill Aceros undulatus 0.93/0
Brown hornbill Anorrhinus tickelli 1.81/0.80
Indo-Chinese water dragon Physignathus 1.84/1.54
cocincinus

Water monitor Varanus salvator 0.84/0.36
Burmese python Python molorus 0.81/0.50
Moellendorff rat snake Orthriophis moellendorffii 1.81/1.19
Green bush rat snake Elaphe prasina 2.63/2.57
Indochinese rat snake Ptyas korros 2.89/2.44
Common rat snake Ptyas mucosus 2.29/1.64
Banded krait Bungarus fasciatus 1.77/1.32
Indian common cobra Naja naja 1.44/0.94
King cobra  Ophyophagus hannah 1.52/1.04

Tonkin Asian frog Annandia delacouri 1.04/0.92




